
Patrimonio Immobiliare 
IGEA SpA 

Comune di San Gavino Monreale
Terreni
2022

FOGLIO 
CATASTO 

(ORDINARIO)

PARTICELLA 
MAPPALE/NUMERATORE 
CATASTO (ORDINARIO) 

SUBALTERNO

29 463
33 10
33 11
34 12
44 11
44 370AA
44 370AB
44 1AA
44 1AB
44 372
44 363
44 29
44 374
44 368
44 378
44 614
57 466
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